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MATRIX MARKETS NOTICE TO PARTICIPANTS

Subject(s): Auction Results for May 4, 2021
Auction Effective: May 4, 2021

Supersedes
Notice Dated:

Auction Results

MATRIX GLOBAL

HOLDINGS LLC

1127 Eldridge Parkway, Suite 300 #118
Houston, TX e 77006

(o) (713)352-7331
www.matrix.global

On behalf of LOOP, Matrix Markets hereby announces the following contract
months and quantities were sold by LOOP at the May 4, 2021 Auction.

Contract Month PFA
May-21

S

Price (per bbl)

Total

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

1Q 2022 (Per Month)

450

2Q 2022 (Per Month)

450

3Q 2022 (Per Month)

2,250

4Q 2022 (Per Month)

nmnmnmnnmnmnnnmnnnn

1,950

Total Volume

5,100
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